
Hot Food
BeWILDer Banger
Our award-winning butcher’s sausage served in a soft white bun, 
with or without crispy onions. 
Butcher’s pork sausage
Vegan sausage (ve)

Gluten free pork sausage

BeWILDer Banger topped with stuffing, cranberry sauce and 
crispy onions served in a soft white bun. Choose from:
Butcher’s pork sausage
Vegan sausage (ve)

£6.25

Festive BeWILDer Banger £7.95

Beef Chilli Nachos £6.25

Vegan Meatball Sub (ve) £6.25
Vegan meatballs in a cranberry & orange sauce. Served in a soft 
white bun, topped with crispy onions.

Nachos & Dips 

£3.50

Crunchy tortillas topped with melted cheddar cheese, guacamole & 
chunky tomato salsa.

Christmas Pudding 

£6.25

Served with whipped cream.

Crunchy tortillas topped with butcher’s beef chilli & melted cheddar 
cheese.

Roast
Potatoes

Loaded

Plain (ve) 

Melted cheese & crispy onions (v) 

Gravy & crispy onions (ve) 

Beef chilli & cheese

Festive Roasties (ve) 
Stuffing, cranberry sauce, gravy & crispy onions

Add sausage pieces  
Add vegan sausage pieces (ve)

Add gluten free sausage pieces 

£3.75

£4.85

£4.85

£6.50

£6.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Lorem ipsum

Handmade sausage roll £3.95

Vegan sausage roll (ve) £3.95

We also
have 
decaf!

Psst!

Tea
Herbal Tea
Flat white 
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha Latte
Hot Chocolate
Dairy Free Hot Chocolate
Syrup shot
Whipped cream
Soya milk
Oat milk

£2.60
£2.60

£3.60
£0.75

£0.50
£0.50

£3.10

£3.50

£2.85

£3.10

£2.60

£3.10

£0.75

Various flavours available

DrinksHot

Bottled water £1.75
Juice carton £1.50Orange or Apple

Cans £1.75Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Tango, 7UP

DrinksCold

£3.10

Flavoured milk Chocolate or Strawberry £1.60

Festive ChocolateHot
Salted Caramel £4.60
Gingerbread £4.60

All topped with marshmallows, whipped cream and 
chocolate dusting

Information
Gluten
Eggs
Soya
Sulphite
Milk
Mustard
Fish

Please note, our 
menu does not show 

‘may contain’ 
allergen 

information. 
Please ask a member 
of staff for our full 

allergen menu.
(v) vegetarian

(ve) vegan
Lorem ipsum


