Hot Food

BeWILDer Banger	£6.25
Our award-winning butcher's sausage served in a soft wh	ite bun,
with or without crispy onions.	
Butcher's pork sausage 🚱 🚱 🕒	
Vegan sausage (ve) 🚱 🚱 Gluten free pork sausage 🚱	
Gluten free pork sausage	
Festive BeWILDer Banger	£7.95
BeWILDer Banger topped with stuffing, cranberry sauce ar	nd
crispy onions served in a soft white bun. Choose from:	
Butcher's pork sausage 🚱 🚱 🕒	
Vegan sausage (ve) 🚱 🚱 😂	
Vegan Meatball Sub (ve) 🚱 🚳 🕒	£6.25
Vegan meatballs in a cranberry & orange sauce. Served in white bun, topped with crispy onions.	a soft
Beef Chilli Nachos o	£6.25
Crunchy tortillas topped with butcher's beef chilli & melted cheese.	d cheddar
Nachos & Dips o	£6.25
Crunchy tortillas topped with melted cheddar cheese, guad chunky tomato salsa.	camole &
Christmas Pudding o Served with whipped cream.	£3.50
Der ved with withpred creatit.	

Loaded Roast Potatoes

Plain (ve)	£3.75
Melted cheese & crispy onions (v) 💆 🔾	£4.85
Gravy & crispy onions (ve) 🚱	£4.85
Beef chilli & cheese o	£6.50
Festive Roasties (ve) 🚱 🕒 Stuffing, cranberry sauce, gravy & crispy onions	£6.50
Add sausage pieces 🚱 🚳 😂	£2.00
Add vegan sausage pieces (ve)	£2.00
Add gluten free sausage pieces 👁 —	£2.00

Pastries

Handmade sausage roll 900	£3.95
Vegan sausage roll (ve) 💖 🚳 🕒	£3.95

Allergy Information

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan

Gluten Eggs

Soya

Sulphite

Milk

Milk Mustard

G Fish

'may contain'
allergen
information.
Please ask a member
of staff for our full
allergen menu.

Please note, our

menu does not show

Hot Drinks Drinks

Tea	£2.60
Herbal Tea Various flavours available	£2.60
Flat white	£3.10
Double Espresso	£2.60
Americano	£2.85
Cappuccino —	£3.10
Latte	£3.10
Mocha Latte	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.10
Dairy Free Hot Chocolate	£3.60
Syrup shot	£0.75
Whipped cream	£0.75
Soya milk	£0.50
Oat milk	£0.50

Festive Hot Chocolate

Salted Caramel	£4.60
Gingerbread	£4.60

All topped with marshmallows, whipped cream and chocolate dusting

cold Drinks

Juice carton Orange or Apple Bottled water	£1.50 £1.75
Cans Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Tango, 7UP	£1.75
Flavoured milk Chocolate or Strawberry	£1.60